From access to closure, Merit
Medical offers a complete portfolio
of products for the radial approach.
IT’S TIME FOR OPTIONS™
	 Vascular	 guide wires	 diagnostic 	 guiding	 HEMOSTASIS
	 access 		  catheters	 catheters
Merit Medical recognizes that radial access
is becoming an increasingly attractive option

Access
A Great Introduction
Prelude® radial sheath introducers provide
excellent transitions to facilitate smooth insertion
into the patient. The micro guide wire and Merit
Advance® needle assist in atraumatic entry into
the delicate radial vasculature, enhancing access
for both the patient and clinician. Merit Medical
offers the Prelude radial sheath in several
configurations to meet your radial access needs.
Prelude®
Radial Sheath
Introducer Kit
			   Guide Wire 	 Guide Wire	 Guide Wire	 Needle
Catalog Number	 French Size	 Length cm	 Diameter	 Length	 Core/Tip	 Gauge/Length
PSI-4F-7-018	 4F	 7	 0.018” (0.46 mm) 	 40 cm	 SS/SS	 21G x 4 cm
PSI-5F-7-018	 5F	 7	 0.018” (0.46 mm) 	  40 cm	 SS/SS	 21G x 4 cm
PSI-6F-7-018	 6F	 7	 0.018” (0.46 mm) 	  40 cm	 SS/SS	 21G x 4 cm
PSI-4F-7-018NT4	 4F	 7	 0.018” (0.46 mm) 	  40 cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 4 cm
PSI-5F-7-018NT4	 5F	 7	 0.018” (0.46 mm) 	  40 cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 4 cm
PSI-6F-7-018NT4	 6F	 7	 0.018” (0.46 mm) 	  40 cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 4 cm
PSI-4F-11-018	 4F	 11	 0.018” (0.46 mm) 	  40 cm	 SS/SS	 21G x 4 cm
PSI-5F-11-018	 5F	 11	 0.018” (0.46 mm) 	  40 cm	 SS/SS	 21G x 4 cm
PSI-6F-11-018	 6F	 11	 0.018” (0.46 mm) 	  40 cm	 SS/SS	 21G x 4 cm
PSI-4F-11-018NT4	 4F	 11	 0.018” (0.46 mm) 	  40 cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 4 cm
PSI-5F-11-018NT4	 5F	 11	 0.018” (0.46 mm) 	  40 cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 4 cm
PSI-6F-11-018NT4	 6F	 11	 0.018” (0.46 mm) 	  40 cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 4 cm
PSI-4F-23-018NT4	 4F	 23	 0.018” (0.46 mm) 	  80 cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 4 cm
PSI-5F-23-018NT4	 5F	 23	 0.018” (0.46 mm) 	  80 cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 4 cm
PSI-6F-23-018NT4	 6F	 23	 0.018” (0.46 mm) 	  80 cm	 NT/PT	 21G x 4 cm
PSI-4F-7-025	 4F	 7	 0.025” (0.64 mm) 	  50 cm	 *	 20G x 4 cm
PSI-5F-7-025	 5F	 7	 0.025” (0.64 mm) 	  50 cm	 *	 20G x 4 cm
PSI-6F-7-025	 6F	 7	 0.025” (0.64 mm) 	  50 cm	 *	 20G x 4 cm
PSI-4F-11-025	 4F	 11	 0.025” (0.64 mm) 	  50 cm	 *	 20G x 4 cm
PSI-5F-11-025	 5F	 11	 0.025” (0.64 mm) 	  50 cm	 *	 20G x 4 cm
PSI-6F-11-025	 6F	 11	 0.025” (0.64 mm) 	  50 cm	 *	 20G x 4 cm
Box quantity 5                                                                 SS= Stainless Steel   NT= Nitinol   PT = Platinum Tip *Stainless steel, double ended (3mm J and Floppy)
Smooth Transition 	 Ultra Sharp	 SS/SS and
from Sheath 	 Coated Needle	 NT/PT
to Dilator 	 Cannula	 Guide Wires

M
ERIT
 LAUREATE
M
AR
K
ET
 LEADER
* data on file
The Merit Laureate shows definitive
turn for turn responsiveness (1:1
torque)
Merit H2O™ Hydrophilic Guide Wires
Catalog			   Length
Number	 Description	 Size	 cm
H2OSTDA35150	 Std/Angled	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 150
H2OSTDA35180	 Std/Angled	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 180
H2OSTDA35260EX	 Std/Angled	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 260
H2OSTFA35150	 Stiff/Angled	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 150
H2OSTFA35180	 Stiff/Angled	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 180
H2OSTFA35260EX	 Stiff/Angled	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 260
H2OSTFS35180	 Stiff/Straight	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 180
H2OSTFS35260EX	 Stiff/Straight	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 260
H2OSTDA18150	 Std/Angled	 0.018” (0.46mm)	 150
H2OSTDA18180	 Std/Angled	 0.018” (0.46mm)	 180
H2OSTDA18260EX	 Std/Angled	 0.018” (0.46mm)	 260
H2OSTDA25150	 Std/Angled	 0.025” (0.64mm)	 150
H2OSTDA25180	 Std/Angled	 0.025” (0.64mm)	 180
H2OSTDA25260EX	 Std/Angled	 0.025” (0.64mm)	 260
H2OSTDS25180	 Std/Straight	 0.025” (0.64mm)	 180
Torque Devices
Catalog
Number	 Description	 Fits Wire
TD500	 SeaDragon	 0.018”(0.46 mm) - 0.038”(0.97 mm)
TD100	 H2O Torq	 0.025”(0.64 mm) - 0.040”(1.02 mm)
TD200	 H2O Torq	 0.010”(0.25 mm) - 0.020”(0.51 mm)
Merit Medical is a global company. Not all goods in this brochure
are available in every country. Terms and conditions may vary.
Contact your local sales representative for more details.
Merit Laureate® Hydrophilic Guide Wires
Catalog			   Length
Number	 Description	 Size	 cm
LWSTDA35150	 Std/Angled	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 150
LWSTDA35180	 Std/Angled	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 180
LWSTDA35220	 Std/Angled	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 220
LWSTDA35260EX	 Std/Angled	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 260
LWSTDS35180	 Std/Straight	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 180
LWSTDS35260EX	 Std/Straight	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 260
LWSTFA35150	 Stiff/Angled	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 150
LWSTFA35180	 Stiff/Angled	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 180
LWSTFA35260EX	 Stiff/Angled	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 260
LWSTFS35180	 Stiff/Straight	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 180
LWSTFS35260EX	 Stiff/Straight	 0.035” (0.89mm)	 260
LWSTDA38180	 Std/Angled	 0.038” (0.97mm)	 180
LWSTDA38260EX	 Std/Angled	 0.038” (0.97mm)	 260
LWSTDS38150	 Std/Straight	 0.038” (0.89mm)	 150
LWSTDS38180	 Std/Straight	 0.038” (0.89mm)	 180
LWSTDS38260EX	 Std/Straight	 0.038” (0.89mm)	 260
LWSTFA38150	 Stiff/Angled	 0.038” (0.97mm)	 150
LWSTFA38180	 Stiff/Angled	 0.038” (0.97mm)	 180
LWSTFS38150	 Stiff/Straight	 0.038” (0.97mm)	 150
LWSTFS38180	 Stiff/Straight	 0.038” (0.97mm)	 180
InQwire® PTFE-Coated Guide Wires
IQ35F180J3	 3 mm J Tip	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 180
IQ35F210J3	 3 mm J Tip	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 210
IQ35F260J3	 3 mm J Tip	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 260
IQ38F260J3	 3 mm J Tip	 0.038” (0.97 mm)	 260
IQ35F180BST	 Bentson ST	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 180
IQ35F260S	 Straight	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 260
IQ35F180J1O5	 1.5 mm J 	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 180
IQ35F180J1O5RS	 1.5 mm J	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 180
IQ35F260J1O5	 1.5 mm J	 0.035” (0.89 mm)	 260
InQwire®
PTFE-Coated
Guide Wires
Ringmaster™

The Concierge®  Guiding Catheter’s advanced
braiding technology provides excellent backup
support and torqueability to maintain vessel en-
gagement during device advancement.  The soft,
compliant catheter tip allows atraumatic ostial
cannulation.
Concierge®
Guiding Catheters
Merit Medical is a global company. Not all
goods in this brochure are available in every
country. Terms and conditions may vary.
Contact your local sales representative for
more details.
		  French	 Tip
Catalog Number	 Description	 Size	 Shape
CGC5100JR30	 Judkins Right	 5F	 3.0
CGC6100JR30	 Judkins Right	 6F	 3.0
CGC5100JR35	 Judkins Right	 5F	 3.5	 *
CGC6100JR35	 Judkins Right	 6F	 3.5	 *
CGC5100JR40	 Judkins Right	 5F	 4.0	 *
CGC6100JR40	 Judkins Right	 6F	 4.0	 *
CGC5100JR50	 Judkins Right	 5F	 5.0	 *
CGC6100JR50	 Judkins Right	 6F	 5.0	 *
CGC5100JR60	 Judkins Right	 5F	 6.0
CGC6100JR60	 Judkins Right	 6F	 6.0
CGC5100JL30	 Judkins Left	 5F	 3.0
CGC6100JL30	 Judkins Left	 6F	 3.0
CGC5100JL35	 Judkins Left	 5F	 3.5	 *
CGC6100JL35	 Judkins Left	 6F	 3.5	 *
		  French	 Tip
Catalog Number	 Description	 Size	 Shape
CGC5100JL35ST	 Judkins Left (ST)	 5F	 3.5
CGC6100JL35ST	 Judkins Left (ST)	 6F	 3.5
CGC5100JL40	 Judkins Left	 5F	 4.0	 *
CGC6100JL40	 Judkins Left	 6F	 4.0	 *
CGC5100JL40ST	 Judkins Left (ST)	 5F	 4.0
CGC6100JL40ST	 Judkins Left (ST)	 6F	 4.0
CGC5100JL45	 Judkins Left	 5F	 4.5
CGC6100JL45	 Judkins Left	 6F	 4.5
CGC5100JL50	 Judkins Left	 5F	 5.0
CGC6100JL50	 Judkins Left	 6F	 5.0
CGC5100ULT1	 Ultimate 1 	 5F
CGC5100ULT2	 Ultimate 2	 5F
CGC6100ULT1	 Ultimate 1	 6F
CGC6100ULT2	 Ultimate 2	 6F